
Autumn/Winter 2018





3

Men’s Lookbook      4

Women’s Lookbook      10

Men’s Infinity      14

Men’s Stride      20

Men’s Momentum      26

Men’s Everyday      34

Women’s Infinity      40

Women’s Stride      46

Women’s Momentum      52

Women’s Everyday      62

Accessories      66

Packs      82

Event/Club Specials      88

Fair Wear Foundation      89

Size Guide      90

Index      91

Directory      92



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



Men’s

Infinity

14



15

Undeniably the stand out  
performer. Super reflective,  
waterproof and windproof

• Waterproof    

• Windproof    

• Breathable      

• Super reflective 

• Relaxed fit   

• Aqualite  

• Hydrostatic head 10,000 jis-l1092

• Moisture pearmeability 10,000 jis 1099b-1

• Grown on hood

• Secure pocket

• Loop for key attachment

• Venting tab 

Fabric:  74% Polyamide, 26% PU

Weight:  242g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003622

Men’s Infinity Nightfall Jacket

Black/Reflect
R954

NEW



Black/Reflect
R954

16

A true night time performer, this tight 
shines after the sun goes down

• Breathable      

• Super reflective 

• Skin fit  

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

• Ankle zips

Fabric:  91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane

Weight:  260g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003482

Men’s Infinity Nightfall Tight

NEW



17

Fluo Yellow
R010

Superior protection against extreme 
rainy conditions

• Waterproof    

• Windproof    

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Aqualite  

• Adjustable hood

• Hydrostatic head 30,000 jis 1092 

• Moisture pearmeability 35,000 jis  
 1099-b1

• Secure pocket with internal fob 
 pocket

• Venting tab

Fabric:  100% Polyamide

Weight:  245g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003389

Men’s Infinity Fortify Jacket

Midnight Blue
RH-00153

NEW



A fusion blend for comfort, 
temperature regulation and 
anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Merino wool

• Odour resistant          

     

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester

Weight:  178g

Sizes:  S - XL

A fusion blend for comfort, 
temperature regulation and 
anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Merino wool

• Odour resistant

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester

Weight:  174g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-001363

Men’s Infinity Merino 1/2 Zip Tee
RH-002577

Men’s Infinity Merino L/S Crew

Grey Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00265

Grey Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00265

Midnight Blue/Lava
RH-00386

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

A premium, versatile running 
pant

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Slim fit   

• Flexlite  

• Hand warmer pockets & a secure pocket

Fabric:  89% Polyester, 11% Elastane 

Weight:  296g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003387

Men’s Infinity Pant

All Black
R009

NEW

18



19

For when you are pushing new 
times and distances

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Slim fit  

• Vapourlite  

• Super soft

• High stretch seamless knit construction for  
 zero cha�ing

Fabric:  65% Polyamide, 35% Polyester 

Weight:  202g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L  L/XL

Carries gels & essentials whilst 
you are pushing new times and 
distances

• Supportive tight with pockets

• Reflective trim 

• Breathable

• Skin fit

• Powerlite

• 4 Gel loops suitable for 60ml gels

• Ankle zips   

Fabric:  91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane

Weight:  228g

Sizes:  S - XL

Mile after mile comfort and storage 
for your marathon essentials

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Outer: flexlite, inner: powerlite  

• Inner short: Stretch for added movement,  
 2 mesh pockets, ventilated

• Outer short: 2 Stash & 1 secure pocket, 2 gel  
 loops, suitable for 60ml gels                 

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. 
Mesh panels: 82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane. Lining: 
88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Inner inside leg: 
24cm. Outer inside leg: 12cm  

Weight:  205g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003382

Men’s Infinity Marathon L/S Tee
RH-003654

Men’s Infinity Marathon Tight
RH-002968

Men’s Infinity Twin Short

Grey Marl
RH-00102

All Black
R009

Black/Azurite
RH-00387

Grey Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00265

Azurite Marl
RH-00391

NEW
COLOURSNEW



Men’s

Stride

20



Keep your core warm during the winter training 
months

• Wind resistant  

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite

• Thermolite†œ®  

• 2 Zipped hand warmer pockets

• Thermolite active insulation

• Low bulk

• Very soft 

Fabric:  Main body: 100% Polyester. Contrast panels: 87% Polyester, 13% Elastane

Weight:  246g

Sizes:  S - XL

Perfect for winter running when the temperature 
plummets

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Small secure pocket

• Thumb loops

• Mitt  

Fabric:  96% Polyester, 4% Elastane 

Weight:  262g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-002583

Men’s Stride Winter Gilet
RH-003369

Men’s Stride Matrix 1/2 Zip Tee

21

Black/Charcoal
RH-00306

Azurite
RH-00389

NEW
COLOUR NEW



Soft, warm and undeniably  
comfortable

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Regulite  

• Lycra sport content provides excellent support  
 with great stretch and recovery

• Secure pocket

• Ankle zips

• Heavier weight with a brushed inner surface

Fabric:  85% Polyamide, 15% Elastane

Weight:  255g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003647

Men’s Stride Winter Tight

Black/Fluo Yellow
R848

22

UPDATED



23

This jacket will see you through 
every mile of every day of every 
season   

• Water resistant

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Lightweight

• L.E.D. compatible

• Secure pocket    

Fabric:  100% Polyester 

Weight:  158g

Sizes:  S - XL

The best layering item to keep o� 
the winter chills

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Slim fit   

• Regulite  

• Thumb loops    

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  170g

Sizes:  S - XL

Stretchy, supportive and perfect 
for cooler mornings and evenings

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

• Ankle zips 

Fabric:  Main body: 91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane. 
Mesh panels: 82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane

Weight:  234g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-002645

Men’s Stride Windspeed Jacket
RH-002816

Men’s Stride Thermal 1/2 Zip Tee
RH-003013

Men’s Stride Stretch Tight

Fluo Yellow/Charcoal
RH-00268

Charcoal Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00255

Black/Fluo Yellow
R848

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow 
RH-00264

All Black
R009

Midnight Blue/Azurite
RH-00411

Midnight Blue Marl/Lava
RH-00390

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR



You will need to have three of these. One for your 
morning run, one for your evening run, and one for 
when the other two are dirty

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Polyester 

Weight:  156g

Sizes:  S - XL

A popular choice two-in-one short. Support and a 
relaxed fit

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit   

• Outer: flexlite, inner: powerlite  

• Inner short: stretch for added movement 

• Outer: secure pocket 

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Lining: 88% Polyester,  
12% Elastane. Inner inside leg: 24cm. Outer inside leg: 13cm 

Weight:  166g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003370

Men’s Stride L/S Tee
RH-003010

Men’s Stride Twin 5” Short

24

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

All Black
R009

Fluo Yellow/Charcoal
RH-00268

Midnight Blue/Lava
RH-00386

Black/Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00272

NEW NEW
COLOUR



25

Dr Ron Hill MBE, first Briton to win the Boston  
Marathon

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite    

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester

Weight:  123g

Sizes:  S - XL

Run in them. Train in them. Race in them

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit   

• Outer: flexlite, inner: powerlite  

• Inner short: stretch for added movement

• Outer: secure pocket     

Fabric:  Outer: 100% Polyester. Inner: 100% Polyester (with Bamboo Charcoal). 
Mesh: 94% Polyester, 6% Elastane. Outer inside leg: 12.5cm

Weight:  120g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-002815

Men’s Stride Graphic Tee
RH-003009

Men’s Stride 5” Short

Charcoal Ron
RH-00388

All Black
R009

Black/Azurite
RH-00387

UPDATED NEW
COLOUR



Men’s

Momentum

26



27

When darkness falls you’ll See  
Me Run

• Water resistant    

• Wind resistant  

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Secure pocket   

Fabric:  100% Polyester 

Weight:  175g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003644

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Jacket

Midnight Blue
RH-00153

Fluo Yellow
R010

NEW



In the dead of night you’ll See  
Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Regulite  

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement

• Heavier weight with brushed inner surface 

Fabric:  87% Polyester, 13% Elastane 

Weight:  248g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003379

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Tight

All Black
R009

28

NEW



Under the moonlit sky you’ll See Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  159g

Sizes:  S - XL

After the sun sets you’ll See Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit / skin fit 

• Flexlite

• Powerlite  

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement         

Fabric:  Main body: 100% Polyester. Lining: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane.  
Inner inside leg: 24cm. Outer inside leg: 13cm

Weight:  173g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003648

Men’s Momentum Afterlight L/S Tee
RH-003378

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Twin Short

29

Midnight Blue
RH-00153

All Black
R009

NEW NEW

Fluo Yellow
R010



Run. Achieve. Recover. You’re ready to go again

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Secure pocket

• Thumb loops 

Fabric:  92% Polyester, 8% Elastane 

Weight:  438g

Sizes:  S - XL

From running miles to running errands 

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit  

• Regulite  

• 2 x hand warmer pockets

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement

Fabric:  92% Polyester, 8% Elastane 

Weight:  375g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003639

Men’s Momentum Podium Hoodie
RH-003649

Men’s Momentum Podium Pant

Charcoal Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00255

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

30

UPDATED UPDATED



From the warm up to the warm down and the miles  
in between

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite   

• Performance 1/2 zip for ventilation

• Thumb loops

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane 

Weight:  308g

Sizes:  S - XL

Two-in-one short. Supportive, relaxed fit and longer 

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit/skin fit  

• Flexlite  

• Longer length

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement  

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane. Lining: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Inner inside leg: 24cm.  
Outer inside leg: 19cm 

Weight:  177g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003371

Men’s Momentum Workout Hoodie
RH-002382

Men’s Momentum 7” Twin Short

31

Charcoal Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00255

Black/Charcoal Marl
RH-00217

Mid Blue Marl/Lava
RH-00390

NEW



Live to the rhythm of your daily run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Thumb loops

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  187g

Sizes:  S - XL

Stay light and fresh whilst running, training or  
working out

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  153g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003372

Men’s Momentum Aerobic Hoodie
RH-003650

Men’s Momentum L/S Tee

32

Midnight Blue Marl
RH-00385

Charcoal
RH-00275

Azurite
RH-00389

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

NEW
COLOURSNEW



33

Stay light and fresh whilst running, 
training or working out

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite 

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  121g

Sizes:  S - XL

Great short for running, circuits, 
boot camps and gym classes

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Flexlite  

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement

• Inner brief      

Fabric:  Main body: 89% Polyester, 11% Elastane. 
Lining: 100% Polyester (with bamboo charcoal). 
Inside leg length: 19cm

Weight:   119g

Sizes:  S - XL

Alternative full length running 
pant for those that don’t want to 
wear running tights

• Water resistant      

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket 

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane

Weight:  307g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003241

Men’s Momentum S/S Tee
RH-003016

Men’s Momentum 7” Short
RH-001904

Men’s Momentum All Terrain Pant

Charcoal
RH-00275

Grey Marl
RH-00102

All Black
R009

Midnight Blue
RH-00153

NEW
COLOURS



Men’s

Everyday

34



A running jacket. Nothing more, nothing less.  
Perfect for every day runs.   

• Water resistant     

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable     

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activlite   

• Secure pocket                                    

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  143g

Sizes:  XS - XL (All Black)

            XS - XXL (Fluo Yellow)

            S - XL (Azurite)

Going for a weekend run in the park? Cold morning? 
This one is for you

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite  

• Lightweight running tee

• 1/2 Zip ventilation                                              

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  155g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-002248

Men’s Everyday Jacket
RH-002768

Men’s Everyday L/S Zip Tee

35

All Black
R009

Azurite Marl
RH-00391

Fluo Yellow
R010

Azurite
RH-00389

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR



36

Going for a weekend run in the 
park? Cold morning? This is the 
one for you.  

• Breathable  

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite   

• Lightweight running tee      

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  158g

Sizes:  XS - XXL (Grey Marl)

            S - XL (Fluo Yellow & Azurite)

For the weekend run in the park 
or the startline of your first  
marathon. A perfect choice for 
every run, everyone, every day

• Breathable   

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite  

• Lightweight running tee      

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  136g

Sizes:  XS - XXL (Grey Marl)

            S - XL (Fluo Yellow & Azurite)

Stripped back every day running 
t-shirt

• Breathable   

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite  

• Lightweight running tee         

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  118g

Sizes:  XS - XXL

RH-002244

Men’s Everyday L/S Tee
RH-002379

Men’s Everyday S/S Tee
05153

Men’s Everyday Plain Tee

Grey Marl
RH-00102

Azurite Marl
RH-00391

Fluo Yellow 
R010

Fluo Yellow
R010

Fluo Yellow
R010

Black
R004

Azurite Marl
RH-00391

Grey Marl
RH-00102

White
R005

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR



37

Black/Fluo Yellow 
R848

NEW

A modern day take on the iconic slim fit running pant 
from Ronhill

• Water resistant      

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Slim fit   

• Regulite  

• Foot stirrups

• Secure pocket 

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  238g

Sizes:  XS - XXL

A running trouser, to warm up, cool down or simply 
just to run in

• Water resistant       

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim   

• Slim fit   

• Powerlite  

• Secure pocket    

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  219g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-003406

Men’s Everyday Trackster
RH-002279

Men’s Everyday Slim Pant

All Black
R009

All Black
R009



38

Throw these on to warm up and 
warm down. A training pant for 
everybody

• Breathable         

• Slim fit   

• Flexlite  

• Secure pocket

• 2 Hand warmer pockets, 

• Ankle zips 

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  167g

Sizes:  S - XL

Running tights. They’re not for 
everyone, but these are

• Breathable   

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Fob pocket

• Ankle zips       

Fabric:  90% Polyester, 10% Elastane

Weight:  219g

Sizes:  XS - XL

Someone’s caught the running 
bug. Time to break out the  
next-to-skin shorts 

• Breathable   

• Wicking       

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Fob pocket

Fabric:  90% Polyester, 10% Elastane. Inside leg 
length: 21cm 

Weight:  128g

Sizes:  S - XL

RH-002646

Men’s Everyday Training Pant
RH-002242

Men’s Everyday Run Tight
RH-002407

Men’s Everyday Run Short

All Black
R009

All Black
R009

All Black
R009



39

Light. Loose. Flying. Go again

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Secure pocket

• Side split for full movement         

Fabric:  100% Polyester. Inside leg length: 5cm

Weight:  89g

Sizes:  S - XL

A trusted training partner, whether its for an early 
morning run or a weekend race

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Secure pocket    

Fabric:  100% Polyester. Inside leg length: 12.5cm

Weight:  97g

Sizes:  XS - XXL

RH-002250

Men’s Everyday Split Short
RH-002249

Men’s Everyday 5” Short

All Black
R009

All Black
R009



Women’s

Infinity

40



Undeniably the stand out  
performer. Super reflective,  
waterproof and windproof

• Waterproof    

• Windproof    

• Breathable      

• Super reflective 

• Relaxed fit   

• Aqualite  

• Hydrostatic head 10,000 jis-l1092

• Moisture pearmeability 10,000 jis 1099b-1

• Grown on hood

• Secure pocket

• Loop for key attachment

• Venting tab

Fabric:  74% Polyamide, 26% PU

Weight:  209g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003625

Women’s Infinity Nightfall Jacket

Black/Azalea Reflect
RH-00392

41

NEW



42

A true night time performer,  
this tight shines after the sun 
goes down

• Breathable      

• Super reflective  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

• Ankle zips  

Fabric:  91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane

Weight:  219g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003483

Women’s Infinity Nightfall Tight

Black/Azalea Reflect
RH-00392

NEW



43

Superior protection against  
extreme rainy conditions

• Waterproof    

• Windproof    

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Aqualite  

• Adjustable hood

• Hydrostatic head 30,000 jis 1092

• Moisture pearmeability 35,000 jis 1099-b1

• Secure pocket with internal fob pocket

• Venting tab      

Fabric:  100% Polyamide

Weight:  211g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003638

Women’s Infinity Fortify Jacket

Fluo Yellow
R010

Deep Navy
RH-00393

NEW



A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Merino wool

• Odour resistant

• Thumb loops

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester

Weight:  148g

Sizes:  6 - 16

A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Merino wool

• Breathable

• Wicking

• Reflective trim

• Odour resistant

• Thumb loops

• Relaxed fit

• Regulite

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester

Weight:  174g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-001364

Women’s Infinity Merino 1/2 Zip Tee
RH-003408

Women’s Infinity Merino Hoodie

44

Grey Marl/Blossom
RH-00394

Grey Marl/Blossom
RH-00394

NEW
COLOURS

Azalea/Deep Navy
RH-00396

NEW



45

For when you are pushing new 
times and distances

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Slim fit  

• Vapourlite  

• High stretch seamless knit construction for  
 zero cha�ing

Fabric:  65% Polyamide, 35% Polyester 

Weight:  139g

Sizes:  6/8  10/12  14/16

Mile after mile comfort and storage 
for your marathon essentials

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Outer: flexlite, inner: powerlite  

• Inner short: stretch for added movement,  
 2 mesh pockets, ventilated

• Outer short: 2 stash & 1 secure pocket, 2 gel  
 loops, suitable for 60ml gels

Fabric:  Main body: 89% Polyester, 11% Elastane. 
Lining: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Inner inside 
leg: 18cm, Outer inside leg: 8.5cm

Weight:  155g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003398

Women’s Infinity Marathon L/S Tee
RH-003224

Wmn’s Infinity Marathon Twin Short

Aubergine/Charcoal
RH-00399

Azalea Marl
RH-00403

Grey Marl/Azalea
RH-00400

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

NEW
COLOURS

NEW
COLOUR

A Luxurious running tight with 
unique knitted design styling

• Breathable

• High wicking

• Next to skin fit

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added comfort

• Powerlite   

Fabric:  Main body: 92% Polyester, 8% Elastane. 
Mesh panels: 72% Polyamide, 28% Elastane

Weight:  205g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-0002820

Women’s Infinity Tight

NEW



Women’s

Stride

46



47

Keep your core warm during the winter training 
months

• Wind resistant  

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite

• Thermolite®  

• Secure pockets

• Thermolite® active insulation

• Low bulk, very soft      

Fabric:  Main body: 100% Polyester. Contrast panels: 87% Polyester, 13% Elastane

Weight:  206g

Sizes:  6 - 16

Perfect for winter running when the temperature 
plummets

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Small secure pocket

• Thumb loops

• Mitt   

Fabric:  96% Polyester, 4% Elastane 

Weight:  223g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-002596

Women’s Stride Winter Gilet
RH-003388

Women’s Stride Matrix 1/2 Zip Tee

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

NEW
COLOUR NEW



48

Soft, warm and undeniably  
comfortable

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Regulite  

• Lycra® sport content provides excellent support  
 with great stretch and recovery

• Secure pocket

• Heavier weight with a brushed inner surface

Fabric:  85% Polyamide, 15% Elastane (Lycra)

Weight:  236g

Sizes:  6 - 16 (Deep Navy/Azalea)

            6 - 18 (All Black)

RH-003395

Women’s Stride Winter Tight

All Black
R009

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

NEW



49

The best layering item to keep o� 
the winter chills

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Slim fit   

• Regulite  

• Thumb loops

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  162g

Sizes:  6 - 16

Stretchy, supportive and perfect 
for cooler mornings and evenings

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

• Ankle zips    

Fabric:  Main body: 91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane. 
Contrast: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Mesh: 72% 
Polyamide, 28% Elastane

Weight:  215g

Sizes:  6 - 16 (Deep Navy/Azalea)

            6 - 18 (All Black)

RH-002582

Wmn’s Stride Thermal L/S Zip Tee
RH-003643

Women’s Stride Stretch Tight

Azalea
RH-00401

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Fluo Yellow
R010

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Charcoal Marl/Fluo Yellow
RH-00255

All Black
R009

NEW
COLOURS

This jacket will see you through 
every mile of every day of every 
season 

• Water resistant

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable       

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Lightweight

• L.E.D. compatible

• Secure pocket    

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  145g

Sizes:  6 - 16 (Azalea)

            6 - 18 (Fluo Yellow)

RH-003640

Women’s Stride Windspeed Jacket

UPDATED UPDATED



All the stretch and support you need on the run  

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket    

Fabric:  Main: 91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane. Mesh: 72% Polyamide, 28% Elastane 

Weight:  188g

Sizes:  6 - 18

Stretchy, supportive and perfect for winter runs 

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

Fabric:  91% Polyamide, 9% Elastane 

Weight:  131g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003642

Women’s Stride Stretch Capri
RH-003641

Women’s Stride Stretch Short

50

All Black
R009

All Black
R009

UPDATED UPDATED



51

You will need to have three of these. One for your 
morning run, one for your evening run, and one for 
when the other two are dirty

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  124g

Sizes:  6 - 16

A popular choice two-in-one short. Support and a 
relaxed fit  

• Breathable   

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim   

• Relaxed fit

• Outer: Flexlite, inner: Powerlite   

• Inner short: stretch for added movement

• Outer short: secure pocket    

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Lining: 88% Polyester,  
12% Elastane. Outer: 6.5cm, Inner: 16cm

Weight:  124g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003468

Women’s Stride L/S Tee
RH-002262

Women’s Stride Twin Short

Azalea
RH-00401

Black/Charcoal Marl
RH-00217

Fluo Yellow 
R010

NEW



Women’s

Momentum

52



53

When darkness falls you’ll See  
Me Run

• Water resistant    

• Wind resistant  

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activelite  

• Secure pocket                                              

Fabric:  100% Polyester 

Weight:  154g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003645

Women’s Momentum Afterlight Jacket

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Azalea/Deep Navy
RH-00396

Fluo Yellow/Charcoal
RH-00268

NEW



Under the moonlit sky you’ll See Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite  

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  124g

Sizes:  6 - 16

In the dead of night you’ll See Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Skin fit   

• Regulite  

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement

• Heavier weight with a brushed inner surface

Fabric:  87% Polyester, 13% Elastane 

Weight:  227g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003651

Women’s Momentum Afterlight L/S Tee
RH-003448

Women’s Momentum Afterlight Tight

Aubergine
RH-00402

Fluo Yellow
R010

All Black
R009

Deep Navy
RH-00393

Azalea
RH-00401

54

NEW NEW



55

Pre and post workout jacket with 
an oversized, boxy style

• Reflective trim

• Breathable

• Thermal

• Stretch for added movement

• 2 Hand warmer pockets  

• Thumb loop

Fabric:  100% Polyester 

Weight:  406g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003403

Women’s Momentum Honeycomb Jacket

Grey Marl/Aubergine
RH-00404

NEW



A cropped version of our chic patterned tights with 
signature waistband that supports you in all the  
right places 

• Breathable        

• Skin fit    

• Powerlite   

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement     

Fabric:  Main body: 87% Polyamide, 13% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane

Weight:  211g

Sizes:  6 - 16 (Aubergine Cloud)

            6 - 18 (Black Marble)

A hip to ankle patterned tight with our signature  
waistband that supports you in all the right places

• Breathable         

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

Fabric:  Main body: 87% Polyamide, 13% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane

Weight:  225g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-002463

Women’s Momentum Crop Tight
RH-001324

Women’s Momentum Tight

56

Aubergine Cloud
RH-00415

Fluo Yellow Manhattan
RH-00413

Black Marble
RH-00416

Azalea Manhattan
RH-00414

NEW
COLOURS

NEW
COLOURS



57

From running miles to running errands 

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Hand warmer pockets

• Secure pocket

• Stretch for added movement        

Fabric:  92% Polyester, 8% Elastane 

Weight:  314g

Sizes:  6 - 16

Run. Achieve. Recover. You’re ready to go again

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Secure pocket

• Thumb loops 

Fabric:  92% Polyester, 8% Elastane 

Weight:  395g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003652

Women’s Momentum Podium Pant
RH-003665

Women’s Momentum Podium Hoodie

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

Charcoal Marl/Blossom
RH-00412

UPDATED UPDATED



From the warm up to the warm down and the miles  
in between

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite   

• Performance 1/2 zip for ventilation

• Thumb loops

• Secure pocket         

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane

Weight:  220g

Sizes:  6 - 16 (Aubergine/Blossom & Charcoal/Fluo Yellow)

            6 - 18 (Deep Navy/Azalea)

Stay light and fresh whilst running, training or  
working out

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  120g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003394

Women’s Momentum Workout Hoodie
RH-003707

Women’s Momentum L/S Tee

58

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Aubergine
RH-00402

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

Deep Navy
RH-00393

Azalea
RH-00401

NEW NEW
COLOURS



Stay light and fresh whilst running, training or  
working out

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite

Fabric:  100% Recycled Polyester 

Weight:  94g

Sizes:  6 - 16

Print or plain - transform your running style

• Breathable

• Wicking

• Stretch for added movement

• Reversible

Fabric:  Main body: 85% Polyester, 15% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane

Weight:  239g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003708

Women’s Momentum S/S Tee
RH-003376

Women’s Momentum Reversible Tight

59

Azalea
RH-00401

Black/Charcoal Tracks
RH-00417

Aubergine
RH-00402

NEW
COLOURS NEW



Live to the rhythm of your daily run

• Breathable  

• Wicking    

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Regulite  

• Thumb loops

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  163g

Sizes:  6 - 16

Elegant tight with mesh zones for training runs or 
studio workouts

• Breathable

• Wicking

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

• Side stash pocket 

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane. Mesh panels: 72% Polyamide, 28% Elastane

Weight:  188g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-002581

Women’s Momentum Aerobic Hoodie
RH-003377

Women’s Momentum Agile Tight

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Aubergine Marl/Black
RH-00407

Azalea/Deep Navy
RH-00396

Charcoal Marl/Black
RH-00405

NEW
COLOURS

60

NEW



61

Grey Marl
RH-00102

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

Seam free and supportive; with removable pads  
allowing you to customise your shape and coverage

• Breathable  

• Wicking      

• Skin fit   

• Vapourlite  

• Super soft

• High stretch seamless knit construction for  
 zero cha�ing

• Removable pads

• Suitable up to c-cup bra size    

Fabric:  72% Polyamide, 22% Cationic Polyester, 6% Elastane 

Weight:  93g

Sizes:  S  M  L

Marl tight with signature waistband that supports you 
in all the right places

• Breathable

• Skin fit

• Powerlite

• Stretch for added movement

• Secure pocket

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. Contrast panels: 88% Polyester, 
12% Elastane

Weight:  168g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-002981

Women’s Momentum Run Bra
RH-003757

Women’s Momentum Workout Crop Tight

UPDATED



Women’s

Everyday

62



63

Going for a weekend run in the 
park? Cold morning? This is the 
one for you

• Breathable  

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite   

• Lightweight running tee

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  158g

Sizes:  6 - 16

For the weekend run in the park 
or the startline of your first  
marathon. A perfect choice for 
every run, everyone, every day

• Breathable   

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit   

• Vapourlite  

• Lightweight running tee 

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  136g

Sizes:  6 - 18

RH-002769

Women’s Everyday L/S Tee
RH-002239

Women’s Everyday S/S Tee

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Azalea Marl
RH-00403

Azalea Marl
RH-00403

Fluo Yellow
R010

Fluo Yellow
R010

Fluo Yellow
R010

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

A running jacket. Nothing more, 
nothing less. Perfect for every 
day runs

• Water resistant     

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable      

• Reflective trim  

• Relaxed fit   

• Activlite   

• Secure pocket 

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  143g

Sizes:  6 - 18

RH-002245

Women’s Everyday Jacket



64

Whether its on the road, track or 
trail you are ready to go

• Breathable  

• Wicking       

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite   

• Stretch for added movement

• Fob pocket         

Fabric:  90% Polyester, 10% Elastane

Weight:  168g

Sizes:  6 - 18

Running tights. They’re not for 
everyone, but these are

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim   

• Skin fit   

• Powerlite  

• Stretch for added movement

• Fob pocket

• Ankle zips              

Fabric:  90% Polyester, 10% Elastane

Weight:   199g

Sizes:  6 - 18

RH-002381

Women’s Everyday Run Capri
RH-002243

Women’s Everyday Run Tight

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

All Black
R009

All Black
R009

Great for track sessions, park runs 
or race days 

• Breathable  

• Wicking       

• Relaxed fit    

• Vapourlite  

• Lightweight running vest                        

Fabric:  100% Polyester  

Weight:  79g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-002241

Women’s Everyday Vest



65

A modern day take on the iconic slim fit running pant 
from Ronhill

• Water resistant             

• Reflective trim   

• Slim fit    

• Regulite   

• Foot stirrups

• Secure pocket     

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  220g

Sizes:  6 - 16

This classic running trouser comes with front pockets 
and no stirrup

• Water resistant      

• Reflective trim   

• Slim fit

• 2 Secure pockets 

• Regulite 

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  232g

Sizes:  6 - 16

RH-003409

Women’s Everyday Trackster
03195

Women’s Everyday Trackster Evolution

Black/Azalea
RH-00410

All Black
R009

All Black
R009

NEW



Ronhill

Accessories

66



67

On a cold chilly day you’ll See  
Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite   

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane 

Weight:  37g

Sizes:  S / M / L

When the temperature and  
visibility reach zero you’ll See  
Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite  

• Contoured ear design 

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane   

Weight:  20g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003632

Afterlight Glove
RH-003633

Afterlight Headband

Black/Reflect
R954

Black/Reflect
R954

Black/Reflect
R954

In the depth of winter you’ll See 
Me Run

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite  

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane 

Weight:  38g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003631

Afterlight Beanie

NEW NEW NEW



68

A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim     

• Regulite  

• Temperature regulating

• Naturally odour wicking

• Reversible

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester 

Weight:  30g

Sizes:  One Size

A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal    

• Regulite  

• Temperature regulating

• Naturally odour wicking   

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester 

Weight:  22g

Sizes:  S / M / L

RH-002798

Merino Hat
RH-001414

Merino Glove

Azalea/Grey Marl
RH-00406

Grey Marl/Black
RH-00202

Grey Marl/Black
RH-00202

Azalea/Grey Marl
RH-00406

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR



69

A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal    

• Regulite  

• Temperature regulating

• Naturally odour wicking 

• Contoured ear design    

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester 

Weight:  18g

Sizes:  One Size

A fusion blend for comfort, temperature regulation 
and anti-odour

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal       

• Regulite  

• Temperature regulating

• Naturally odour wicking  

Fabric:  50% Wool (Merino), 50% Polyester 

Weight:  35g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-001923

Merino Headband
RH-002655

Merino Neck Gaiter

Azalea/Grey Marl
RH-00406

Grey Marl/Black
RH-00202

NEW
COLOUR



70

Keep the wind o� your ears

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim     

• Regulite  

• Contoured ear design

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane 

Weight:  22g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

RH-002664

Windblock Headband

Black/Azalea
RH-00410

First place when it comes to wind 
protection

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim     

• Regulite  

• Smart-tip

• Soft toweling thumb

• Palm grip  

Fabric:  Main body: 86% Polyester, 14% Elastane. 
Contrast panels: 80% Polyamide, 20% Elastane. 
Thumb: 100% Polyester

Weight:  46g

Sizes:  S / M / L

RH-002784

Windblock Glove

All Black
R009

Black/Azalea
RH-00410

Black/Fluo Yellow 
R848

Black
R004

All Black
R009

NEW
COLOURS

NEW
COLOUR

A flippin’ good glove

• Wind resistant   

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim     

• Regulite  

• Fold away wind shell mitt

• Smart-tip

• Soft toweling thumb

• Palm grips   

Fabric:  Main body: 86% Polyester, 14% Elastane. 
Contrast panels: 80% Polyamide, 20% Elastane. 
Shell: 100% Polyamide. Thumb: 100% Polyester

Weight:  45g

Sizes:  S / M / L

RH-002783

Windblock Flip Glove



71

Ideal for every winter run

• Breathable  

• Wicking  

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane 

Weight:  35g

Sizes:  S / M / L

When the weather outside is 
frightful this hat is so delightful

• Breathable    

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite  

• Soft fleece liner  

Fabric:  50% Wool, 50% Acyrlic 

Weight:  67g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-002603

Run Glove
RH-002669

Bobble Hat

Black/Fluo Yellow 
R848

All Black
R009

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

All Black
R009

Black/Fluo Yellow 
R848

Black/Charcoal
RH-00306

Aubergine/Charcoal
RH-00399

NEW
COLOURS

Ideal for every winter run

• Breathable  

• Wicking  

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite 

Fabric:  86% Polyester, 14% Elastane 

Weight:  34g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-002602

Run Beanie



72

All-important hat & gloves for 
winter training

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite     

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane 

Weight:  60g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

All-important hat & gloves for 
winter training

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite   

Fabric:  89% Polyester, 11% Elastane 

Weight:  48g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

RH-003653

Marl Beanie & Glove Set
RH-002650

Beanie & Glove Set

Fluo Yellow Manhattan
RH00413

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Azalea Manhattan
RH-00414

Black/Fluo Yellow
R848

Fluo Yellow/Black
R042

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

NEW
COLOURS

NEW
COLOUR

Accessories your winter running 
kit and keep your ears warm

• Breathable  

• Wicking     

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite 

• Contoured ear design   

Fabric:  87% Polyamide, 13% Elastane

Weight:  38g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003710

Finesse Headband

NEW



73

The classic runners glove in a soft, 
warm fabric

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite

Fabric:  89% Polyester, 11% Elastane 

Weight:  27g

Sizes:  S / M / L

RH-000873

Classic Glove

Black
R004

Keeping your ears warm on a cold 
training run

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal      

• Regulite

• Contoured ear design

• Reflective trim

Fabric:  Main body: 100% Polyester. Contrast 
panels: 82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane

Weight:  25g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

09184

Run Headband

Black/Charcoal
RH-00306

Black/Azalea
RH-00410

Fluo Yellow/Charcoal
RH-00268

Fluo Yellow
R010

All Black
R009

Aubergine/Blossom
RH-00397

Aubergine
RH-00402

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

NEW
COLOUR

This classic runner’s item shows 
no sign of slowing down

• Breathable  

• Wicking   

• Thermal  

• Reflective trim    

• Regulite 

Fabric:  100% Acyrlic 

Weight:  63g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-002666

Classic Beanie



74

Super lightweight running cap 
for all seasons

• Breathable  

• Wicking         

• Vapourlite  

• Lightest running cap

• Adjustable strap

Fabric:  Main body: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane. 
Mesh panels: 100% Polyester

Weight:  42g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

RH-003199

Air-Lite Cap

Charcoal
RH-00275

Sturdy ultra bright led clip for 
jackets, backpacks & bags

• 70 Hours permanent

• 100 Hours flash

• Weather resistant

• Battery included

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  19g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-001515

Light Clip

Glow White
RH-00129

Glow Red
R829

Bright led unit compatible with a 
number of ronhill products

• 4 Lumens

• Shock resistant

• 2 Modes

• Battery life up to 150 hours   

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  9g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-001460

L.E.D. Button

Glow Red
R829

Glow White
RH-00129

Glow Yellow
RH-00133

NEW
COLOUR



75

Taking the hassle out of tying 
shoes 

• Elasticated shoe laces

• Adjustable toggle fasteners for custom fit

Fabric:  Rubber Core, Outer Polyester

Weight:  11g

Sizes:  36”

RH-001618

Elastic Shoe Laces

White
R005

Black
R004

Fluo Yellow
R010 

Fluo Pink
R027

Ultra-bright LED armband helps 
improve your visibility

• 70 Hours permanent

• 100 Hours flash

• Weather resistant

• Battery included

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  40g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003114

Light Armband

Glow Red
R829

Glow White
RH-00129

Ultra bright led shoeclip - helps  
to improve your visibility

• 70 Hours permanent

• 100 Hours flash

• Weather resistant

• Battery included

• Suitable for shoe width 6-8.5cm 

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  30g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003115

Light Shoe Clip

Glow White
RH-00129

Glow Red
R829



76

Laces for shoes. Does what it  
says really

• Sports shoe laces

• 2 colourways

• Classic 45” Laces - RH-001620

• Classic 54” Laces - RH-001632

• Reflective 54” Laces - RH-001617

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  11g

Sizes:  45” - 54”

Codes below

Shoe Laces

Black
R004

White
R005

The retro runner’s bib is back in 
the running

• 2 x Reflective strips front and back for night  
 time safety

• Mesh fabric Front and Back

• Contrast binding

• Elasticated side body for snug fit

Fabric:  100% Polyester

Weight:  64g

Sizes:  One Size

09138

Hi-viz Bib

Fluo Yellow
R010

NEW

Gels are stored and your number 
is easily and securely fastened.  
All that is needed now is for you 
to step-up and do what you’ve 
been dreaming of.

• Powerlite  

• 8 Gel loops

• Super lightweight with 3 race number fastners

• Suitable for 60ml gels

Fabric:  82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane 

Weight:  33g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003084

Race Number Belt

Charcoal/Black
RH-00326



77

Tubular waist belt for all your 
essential items

• Breathable   

• Wicking        

• Powerlite   

• Non bounce

• Multiple openings for phone and other items 

Fabric:  Plain: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane.  
Marl: 89% Polyester, 11% Elastane

Weight:  53g

Sizes:  XXS/XS  S/M  L/XL

RH-002565

Stretch Waist Pocket

Black/Charcoal Marl
RH-00217

No less than eight 60ml gels can 
be stashed in this ultra lightweight 
belt and there’s also a secure 
zipped pocket, tucked away, for 
any long run essentials.

• Powerlite  

• 8 Gel loops

• Super lightweight

• 3 Race number fastners

• Secure pocket

• Suitable for 60ml gels

• Reflective trim

Fabric:  82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane

Weight:  40g

Sizes:  One Size

Arm yourself with 3 gels to fuel 
yourself for 26.2 

• Powerlite  

• 3 Gel loops

• Streamlined and secure gel carrier

• Personalised fit

• Suitable for 60ml gels      

Fabric:  82% Polyamide, 18% Elastane

Weight:  32g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003207

Marathon Waist Belt
RH-003276

Marathon Arm Strap

Charcoal/Black
RH-00326

Charcoal/Black
RH-00326

NEW



78

Lightweight wrist storage for 
mobile devices, nutrition and 
essential items

• Breathable   

• Wicking        

• Powerlite   

• Added stretch for added movement    

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane 

Weight:  53 g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

RH-001032

Stretch Wrist Pocket

All Black
R009

Carry your phone, log your miles 
and listen to music

• Powerlite  

• Streamlined and secure phone holder

• Personalised fit

• Clear touchscreen window

• Chord points at top & bottom for convenient  
 access

• Reflective trim

Fabric:  60% Polyamide, 40% PU

Weight:  40g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003282

Phone Armband

Black/Charcoal
RH-00306

Lightweight arm storage for 
mobile devices, nutrition and 
essential items

• Breathable   

• Wicking        

• Powerlite   

• Added stretch for added movement

Fabric:  88% Polyester, 12% Elastane

Weight:  17g

Sizes:  S/M  M/L

RH-000356

Stretch Arm Pocket

Charcoal Marl
RH-00214

All Black
R009

NEW
COLOUR



79

White
R005

Lightweight, rollaway soft flasks - 
refuel on the move

• Bite valve

• Soft silicon bottle

• Roll away for minimal storage

• BPA free

Fabric:  100% TPU

Weight:  38g

Sizes:  500ml

RH-003434

500ml Fuel Flask

Lightweight, rollaway soft flasks 
with a straw - refuel on the move

• Long straw with bite valve

• Soft silicon bottle

• Roll away for minimal storage

• BPA free

Fabric:  100% TPU

Weight: 54g

Sizes:  500ml

RH-003435

500ml Fuel Flask with Straw

White
R005

Refuel on the move. Compatible 
with the Pioneer 8L Vest

• Detchable hose, large filler cap

• BPA free

Fabric:  Bottle Cap: Polypropylene,  
Body: Polyethylene-Low Density

Weight:  96g

Sizes:  1.5 Litre

RH-003288

1.5L Fuel Reservoir

White
R005



80

Lightweight, rollaway soft flasks - 
refuel on the move

• Bite valve

• Soft silicon bottle

• Roll away for minimal storage

• BPA free

Fabric:  100% TPU

Weight:  35g

Sizes:  350ml

RH-003433

350ml Fuel Flask

White
R005

Lightweight, rollaway soft flasks - 
refuel on the move

• Bite valve

• Soft silicon bottle

• Roll away for minimal storage

• BPA free

Fabric:  100% TPU

Weight:  22g

Sizes:  250ml

RH-3289

250ml Fuel Flask

White
R005

Water when you need it with no 
waste

• 600ml capacity

• Leak proof valve

• BPA free

Fabric:  Bottle Cap: Polypropylene,  
Body: Polyethylene

Weight:  119g

Sizes:  600ml

RH-001888

Hydro Bottle

Deep Navy/Azalea
RH-00398

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

NEW
COLOUR



81

A must for long distance runners 
or those training for the  
marathon

• Protection against nipple abrasion/cha�ing

• Pack contains 10 pairs

• UK customers only

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  14g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-000604

Nip Guard

White
R005

Preventing cha�ing and keeping 
you comfortable whilst running

• Protection against abrasion/cha�ing

• UK customers only 

Fabric:  N/A

Weight:  111g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-000605

Run Guard

Original
RH-00170

Sensitive
RH-00171

Classic runners water bottle for 
short and longer runs

• 270Ml & 500ml capacities

• BPA free  

Fabric:  Bottle Cap: Polypropylene,  
Body: Polyethylene-Low Density

Weight:  49g

Sizes:  270ml / 500ml

09119

Wrist Bottle

Clear/Black (500ml)
R878

Clear/Black (270ml)
R350



Ronhill

Packs

82



The champion of commuter 
packs. A dry pocket, expandable 
capacity and a body hugging 
perfect fit

1) True-fit vest chassis with stretch webbing for  
 a close fit

2) Stretch fit panels for a closer comfortable fit

3) 2 x adjustable sternum & diaphragm straps  
 for optimum fit

4) 3D spacer-mesh for fast drying & breathable  
 comfort

5) 2 x stretch mesh pockets with adjustable  
 draw cord closure to fit fuel bottles

6) Right hand side has secondary drop down  
 pocket to fit running essentials

7) Whistle

8) Front zipped pocket

9) Internal zip pocket and key clip

10) Xero waterproof pocket with press seal -  
 capacity for an ipad/small laptop  
 (23cmw, 35cmd)

11) Expandable main pocket volume

12) 10L + 5L expansion capacity

13) Bungee strap for compression and additional  
 storage

14) Soft feeling binding

15) Nylon double honey comb 330 denier fabric

16) Ronhill LED Button compatible

Fabric:  70% Polyamide, 30% Polyester

Weight:  421g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003261

Commuter Xero 10L + 5L Vest

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

Charcoal/Hot Pink
RH-00292

83

2

12

14

1

3
7

4

5

10
8

9

6

13

15

16
11



For everyone. For every commute. 
This large capacity pack gets  
all your kit to where you want it 
to be

1) 3D spacer-mesh for fast drying and  
 breathable comfort

2) Padding in the upper part of the strap for  
 comfort where it’s needed

3) Adjustable waist-belt with 2 x stretch mesh  
 waist pockets 

4) Front zipped pocket

5) 15L capacity

6) 2 x side-mesh pocket to fit trail fuel bottles

7) Main compartment with back panel sleeve  
 to fit i-pad/ notebook

8) Internal zip pocket and key clip

9) Nylon double honey comb 330 denier fabric

10) Ronhill LED Button compatible

Fabric:  60% Polyamide, 40% Polyester 

Weight:  406g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003262

Commuter 15L Pack

Charcoal/Hot Pink
RH-00292

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

84

10104

5

7

8

6

9

10

2

1

3



The king of the hills. Break new 
ground with this pack; going  
farther and higher, where  
distance is no object

1) True-fit vest chassis with stretch webbing for  
 a close fit

2) Stretch fit panels for a closer comfortable fit

3) 2 x adjustable sternum & diaphragm straps  
 for optimum fit including bladder tube clip

4) 3D spacer-mesh for fast drying & breathable  
 comfort

5) 2 x stretch mesh pockets with adjustable  
 draw cord closure to fit fuel bottles

6) 2 x secondary drop down pocket to fit  
 running essentials

7) Whistle

8) Large water resistant zipped pocket

9) 8L capacity

10) Internal zipped stash pocket with key clip

11) Separate bladder zipped pocket

12) Bungee strap for compression and additional  
 storage

13) Soft feeling binding

Fabric:  30% Polyamide, 70% Polyester 

Weight:  303g

Sizes: One Size

RH-003263

Pioneer 8L Vest

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

Charcoal/Hot Pink
RH-00292

85

13

1 2
11

8

10

9

12

7

6

3

4

5



Small and lightweight but packs 
a lot of punch. This is the fuss free 
option that’s got your back!

1) Vest chassis

2) Adjustable straps for comfortable fit

3) Stretch fit panels for closer comfortable fit

4) 2 x adjustable sternum & diaphragm straps  
 for optimum fit

5) 3D spacer-mesh for fast drying & breathable  
 comfort

6) 2 x stretch mesh pockets with adjustable  
 draw cord closure to fit fuel bottles

7) Right-hand side drop down pocket to fit  
 running essentials

8) Whistle

9) Mesh stash pocket

10) Internal key clip

11) 3L capacity  

12) Bungee strap for compression and additional  
 storage

13) Soft feeling binding

Fabric:  45% Polyamide, 55% Polyester

Weight:  195g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003264

Nano 3L Vest

Charcoal/Hot Pink
RH-00292

Charcoal/Fluo Yellow
RH-00264

86

3

1

2

10

9

12

11

13

8

7 4

5

6



The comfortable carrying  
option for those who want to 
keep things simple. Key, phone, 
jacket, go!

1) 1.5L capacity

2) 4 x gel loops with silicone grippers suitable  
 for 60ml gels

3) 3D spacer-mesh for fast drying and breathable  
 comfort

4) Adjustable waistband & side buckle closure

5) Internal fob pocket

6) Nylon double honey comb 330 denier fabric

Fabric:  40% Polyamide, 60% Polyester

Weight:  84g

Sizes:  One Size

RH-003265

Motion Waist Pack

Charcoal/Granite
RH-00340

87

1

5

62

3

4



88

TEAMS Club And Corporate Kit Service

We o�er a bespoke club and corporate kit service, 
o�ering a comprehensive range of singlets/ 
t-shirts/shorts and elastane products, in  
bespoke colours.

Small minimums and short lead times are  
available, complete with a full print service.

How to contact us
For more details and to get a quote please contact:
UK - Andrew on 01623 551452 or email 
andyaked@gmail.com
ROW - your local distributor 

EVENTS Event Tops And Socks

Organising a fun run, race or sports event? 
Then let us quote for your event t-shirts/singlets.

We can o�er:

• Technical, wicking t-shirts and singlets

• Colour Match service for your specific  
 Pantone shade

• Flexible print options to meet your own  
 specific requirements

In partnership with our sister brand, Hilly*, we  
are able to o�er socks an alternative race souvenir.
Incorporated race or event logo options are 
available.

* Best Sock Brand - 2016 & 2017 Running Awards

Additional printing colours and prints
Extra colours can be added to front print for an 
additional price per unit.
A4 Size print to back of garment can be added for 
an additional price per unit.

Lead times
Lead-time is as quoted into UK warehouse, please 
add extra time for shipment to your  
end destination.

How to contact us
For more details and to get a quote please contact:
UK - your local Ronhill rep or call our Events  
Customer Services on 0161 366 2757 or email 
helen.berry@oscltd.co.uk
ROW - your local distributor



89

In 2013 Outdoor and Sports Company Ltd 
(OSC) became the first UK outdoor sports 
supplier to become a member of Fair Wear 
Foundation. OSC’s running brands Ronhill 
and Hilly, alongside outdoor brands  
Mountain Equipment and Sprayway are  
all signed up to the initiative.

Fair Wear Foundation (FWF) exists to promote 
fair labour conditions in the garment industry 
worldwide. As an a�iliate member, OSC 
commits to implement the stringent FWF 
Code of Labour Practices in both it’s own  
business operations and the supply chain of 
all of its brands.

“We joined Fair Wear Foundation after undertaking a 
significant programme of preliminary work.  
Our a�iliation with this independent organisation  
reflects how seriously we take our social  
responsibility towards all people connected to the 
OSC business.” commented Steve Rothwell,  
Brand Director, 

Outdoor and Sports Company Ltd.
The FWF Code of Labour Practices contains eight 
elements, which are based on United Nations and 
International Labour Organization principles:

• Employment is freely chosen

• There is no discrimination in employment

• No exploitation of child labour

• Freedom of association and the right to  
 collective bargaining

• Payment of a living wage

• No excessive working hours

• Safe and healthy working conditions

• Legally-binding employment relationship

• FWF regularly verifies the implementation of these  
 labour practices through factory audits and worker  
 interviews both onsite and o�site, and through  
 annual ‘Brand Performance Checks’ which assess  
 how well each member’s management policies  
 support the Code of Labour Practices.  
 FWF publicly reports on the progress of member  
 companies towards implementation of the  
 Code elements.



90

Men
Sizes XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL   

Chest  32-35” / 81-89cm  35-38” / 89-97cm  38-41” / 97-104cm  41-44” / 104-112cm  44-47” / 112-119cm  47-49 / 119-125cm   

Waist 26-29” / 66-73cm  29-32” / 73-81cm  32-35” / 81-89cm  35-38” / 89-97cm  38-41” / 97-104cm  41-43” / 104-109cm   

Hips 32-35” / 81-89cm  35-38” / 89-97cm  38-41” / 97-104cm  41-44” / 104-112cm  44-47” / 112-119cm  47-49 / 119-125cm   

Inside Leg 30” / 76cm  31” / 79cm  32” / 81cm  33” / 84cm  34” / 86cm  34” / 86cm   

Average Height 5.5” Av / 165-170cm  5.8” Av / 170-175cm  5.10” Av / 175-180cm  6” Av/ 180-185cm  6.2” Av/ 185-190cm  6.2” Av/ 185-190cm 
(China only)       

Average Chest 85cm  93cm  100.5cm  108cm  115.5cm  122cm 
(China only)     

Average Waist 69.5cm  77cm  85cm  93cm  100.5cm  107cm 
(China only)      

China size Average 165-170/81-89A  170-175/89-97A  175-180/97-104A  180-185/104-112A  185-190/112-119A 
(Upper-wear =Height/Chest)       

China size Average  165-170/66-73A  170-175/73-81A  175-180/81-89A  180-185/89-97A  185-190/97-104A 
(Lower-wear = Height/Waist)       

            

Women            
           
Sizes UK  6  8  10  12  14  16  18  

Sizes EU  34  36  38  40  42  44  46  

Sizes US  XXS  XS  S  M  L  XL  XXL  

Bust/Chest  29.5-31” / 71-76cm 31-32.5” / 76-83cm 32.5-34.5” / 83-88cm 34.5-36.5” / 88-93cm 36.5-39.5” / 93-100cm  39.5-41.5” / 100-105cm  41.5-44” / 105-112c

Waist  23-24.5” / 58-62cm  24.5-26” / 62-66cm  26-28” / 66-71cm  28-30” / 71-76cm  30-32” / 76-81cm  32-34” / 81-86cm  34-36” / 86-91cm 

Hips  33-34.5” / 84-87.5cm  34.5-36” / 87.5-91.5cm  36-38” / 91-97cm  38-40” / 97-102cm  40-42” / 102-107cm  42-44” / 107-112cm  44-46” / 112-117cm

Inside Leg  29.5” / 75.5cm  30” / 76cm  30.5” / 77.5cm  31” / 79cm  31.5” / 80cm  32” / 81cm  32.5” / 82.5cm

Average Height  5.1” Av/ 155-159cm  5.3” Av / 159-163cm  5.5” Av/ 163-167cm  5.7” Av/ 167-171cm  5.9” Av/ 171-175cm  5.11” Av/ 175-180cm  5.11” Av/ 175-180cm 
(China only) 

Average Chest  73.5cm  79.5cm  85.5cm  90.5cm  96.5cm  102.5cm  108.5cm 
(China only) 

Average Waist  60cm  64cm  68.5cm  73.5cm  78.5cm  83.5cm  88.5cm 
(China only) 

China size Average  155-159/71-76A  159-163/76-83A  163-167/83-88A  167-171/88-93A  171-175/93-100A  175-180/100-105A    
(Upper-wear =Height/Chest)        

China size Average  155-159/58-62A  159-163/62-66A  163-167/66-71A  167-171/71-76A  171-175/76-81A  175-180/81-86A 
(Lower-wear = Height/Waist)         

Women’s Bra Size
Size   S  M  L     

Band Size (ribcage measurement underneath the bust) 28”-30”  30”-32”  32”-34”    

Cup Size     Best for A-C cup

Glove Sizes - Unisex
Size S  M  L  S/M M/L

Knuckle Width 17-18.5cm 18.5-19.5cm 19.5-21cm 17-19cm 19-21cm

Hand Length 17-18.5cm 18.5-19.5cm 19.5-21cm 17-19cm 19-21cm

Hat Sizes - Unisex  Head circumference: Wrap it around your head at the pount where the hat will sit (about an inch above your eyebrows)

S/M  M/L  O/S

54-57cm 56-59cm 54-59cm

Chest / Bust
Measure around the fullest part of your chest

Waist
Measure around the narrowest part of your torso. 

Hips
Measure around the fullest part of your hips

Inside Leg
Measure from the top of your inner leg and along 
the inside seam to the floor when you are not 
wearing shoes

Bust
Measure around the fullest part of your bust

Waist
Measure around the narrowest part of your torso. 

Hips
Measure around the fullest part of your hips

Inside Leg
Measure from the top of your inner leg and along 
the inside seam to the floor when you are not 
wearing shoes



1.5Ltr Fuel Reservoir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79

250ml Fuel Flask - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -80

350ml Fuel Flask - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -80

500ml Fuel Flask  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79

500ml Fuel Flask with Straw - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 79

Afterlight Beanie - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67

Afterlight Glove - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67

Afterlight Headband- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67

Air-Lite Cap  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74

Beanie and Glove Set - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72

Bobble Hat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71

Classic Beanie - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73

Classic Glove - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73

Classic Shoe Laces - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76

Commuter 15L Pack - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -84

Commuter Xero 10+5L Pack   - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83

Elastic Shoe Laces -36”  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75

Finesse Headband  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72

Hi-viz Bib  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76

Hydro Bottle  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -80

LED Button- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74

Light Armband  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75

Light Clip  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74

Light Shoe Clip  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75

Marathon Arm Strap - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77

Marathon Waist Belt - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77

Marl Beanie & Glove Set - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72

Men’s Everyday 5” Short  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39

Men’s Everyday Jacket - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35

Men’s Everyday L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36

Men’s Everyday L/S Zip Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35

Men’s Everyday Plain Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36

Men’s Everyday Run Short - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38

Men’s Everyday Run Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38

Men’s Everyday S/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 36

Men’s Everyday Slim Pant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37

Men’s Everyday Split Short  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 39

Men’s Everyday Trackster  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 37

Men’s Everyday Training Pant  - - - - - - - - - - - - - 38

Men’s Infinity Fortify Jacket  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17

Men’s Infinity Marathon L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - 19

Men’s Infinity Marathon Tight  - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19

Men’s Infinity Marathon Twin Short  - - - - - - - - 19

Men’s Infinity Merino 1/2 Zip Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - 18

Men’s Infinity Merino L/S Crew - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18

Men’s Infinity Nightfall Jacket - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15

Men’s Infinity Nightfall Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16

Men’s Infinity Pant  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 18

Men’s Momentum 7” Short  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33

Men’s Momentum Aerobic Hoodie  - - - - - - - - - 32

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Jacket - - - - - - - - - 27

Men’s Momentum Afterlight L/S Tee - - - - - - - - 29

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Tight - - - - - - - - - - 28

Men’s Momentum Afterlight Twin Short - - - - - 29

Men’s Momentum All Terrain Pant  - - - - - - - - - 33

Men’s Momentum L/S Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32

Men’s Momentum Podium Hoodie  - - - - - - - - -30

Men’s Momentum Podium Pant - - - - - - - - - - - -30

Men’s Momentum S/S Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 33

Men’s Momentum Twin 7” Short- - - - - - - - - - - - 31

Men’s Momentum Workout Hoodie - - - - - - - - - 31

Men’s Stride 5” Short  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25

Men’s Stride Graphic Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25

Men’s Stride L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24

Men’s Stride Matrix 1/2 Zip Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21

Men’s Stride Stretch Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23

Men’s Stride Thermal 1/2 Zip Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - 23

Men’s Stride Twin 5” Short - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 24

Men’s Stride Windspeed Jacket  - - - - - - - - - - - - 23

Men’s Stride Winter Gilet - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 21

Men’s Stride Winter Tight  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 22

Merino Glove - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -68

Merino Hat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -68

Merino Headband - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -69

Merino Neck Gaiter  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -69

Motion Waist Pack  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 87

Nano 3L Vest - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -86

Nip Guards - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81

Phone Armband - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78

Pioneer 8L Vest - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 85

Race Number Belt - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76

Reflective Shoe Laces  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76

Run Beanie - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71

Run Glove  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71

Run Guard - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81

Run Headband  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 73

Stretch Arm Pocket  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78

Stretch Waist Pocket  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77

Stretch Wrist Pocket - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78

Wind-Block Flip Glove  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -70

Wind-Block Glove  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -70

Wind-Block Headband - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -70

Wmn’s Everday Jacket - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63

Wmn’s Everyday L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63

Wmn’s Everyday Run Capri - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -64

Wmn’s Everyday Run Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -64

Wmn’s Everyday S/S Tee  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63

Wmn’s Everyday Trackster  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 65

Wmn’s Everyday Trackster Evolution  - - - - - - - 65

Wmn’s Everyday Vest - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -64

Wmn’s Infinity Fortify Jacket - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43

Wmn’s Infinity Marathon L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - 45

Wmn’s Infinity Marathon Twin Short - - - - - - - - 45

Wmn’s Infinity Merino 1/2 Zip Tee - - - - - - - - - - - 44

Wmn’s Infinity Merino Hoodie  - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44

Wmn’s Infinity Nightfall Jacket - - - - - - - - - - - - - 41

Wmn’s Infinity Nightfall Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 42

Wmn’s Infinity Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 45

Wmn’s Momentum Aerobic Hoodie - - - - - - - - -60

Wmn’s Momentum Afterlight Jacket - - - - - - - - 53

Wmn’s Momentum Afterlight L/S Tee - - - - - - - 54

Wmn’s Momentum Afterlight Tight - - - - - - - - - 54

Wmn’s Momentum Agile Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - -60

Wmn’s Momentum Crop Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56

Wmn’s Momentum Honeycomb Jacket  - - - - - 55

Wmn’s Momentum L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 58

Wmn’s Momentum Podium Hoodie - - - - - - - - - 57

Wmn’s Momentum Podium Pant - - - - - - - - - - - 57

Wmn’s Momentum Reversible Tight - - - - - - - - 59

Wmn’s Momentum Run Bra  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61

Wmn’s Momentum S/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59

Wmn’s Momentum Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56

Wmn’s Momentum Workout Crop Tight - - - - - 61

Wmn’s Momentum Workout Hoodie - - - - - - - - 58

Wmn’s Stride L/S Tee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51

Wmn’s Stride Matrix 1/2 Zip  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47

Wmn’s Stride Stretch Capri - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -50

Wmn’s Stride Stretch Short - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -50

Wmn’s Stride Stretch Tight  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 49

Wmn’s Stride Thermal L/S Zip Tee - - - - - - - - - - 49

Wmn’s Stride Twin Short  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51

Wmn’s Stride Windspeed Jacket  - - - - - - - - - - - 49

Wmn’s Stride Winter Gilet  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 47

Wmn’s Stride Winter Tight - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -48

Wrist Bottle  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81

91



92

Ronhill
Redfern House, Dawson Street, Hyde
Cheshire, SK14 1RD
T: +44 (0) 161 366 5020
F: +44 (0) 161 366 9732
E: info@ronhill.com
www.ronhill.com

Brand Director 
Graham Richards
0161 366 2739
graham.richards@ronhill.co.uk  

Brand Director – Design & Production
Steve Rothwell
0161 366 2713
steve.rothwell@ronhill.co.uk

United Kingdom

Sales Director 
Jon Wild
07947157785
jon.wild@ronhill.co.uk

Marketing Manager
Oliver Carter
07775641309
oliver.carter@ronhill.co.uk 

UK Customer Service
T: +44 (0) 161 366 5020
F: +44 (0) 161 366 2744
sales@ronhill.com

Alex Wilson Agencies London & South East
Alex Wilson
07766365609
alex.wilson@ronhill.co.uk

Western UK Sales Rep
Simon Plaskitt
07764535143
simon.plaskitt@ronhill.co.uk

National Account Manager North
Andy Norman
07515597987
andy.norman@ronhill.co.uk

North West Sales Rep
Laura Finucane
07768822955
Laura.finucane@ronhill.co.uk

N.B Dean Loxam
Maternity Cover
dean.loxam@hillysocks.com
07515 596 583

Eastern Counties / Midland UK Sales Agent
Rob Groome
07973319125
r.groome@btinternet.com

Europe

Ronhill Czech Republic
Pavel Baberad
Babos Sports
+420 603 76 15 30
www.babos-sports.cz
pavel@babos-sports.cz

Ronhill France/Belgium/Luxembourg
Fabrice Terlaud
APC
+33 675 744 882
www.ronhill.fr
fabrice@ronhill.fr

Ronhill Greece/Bulgaria
Vasilis Tsilionis
Sportecon
+30 2310 588448
www.ronhill.gr
sales@sportecon.com

Ronhill Holland
Bart Nauta
Rademaker Sports
+33 4334533
www.rademakersports.nl
bart@rademakersports.nl

Ronhill Hungary
Richard Molnar
Flex 92
+ 36 234 146 99
www.flex92.hu
flex92@t-online.hu

Ronhill Iceland
Ævar & Berglind
DanSport EHF
+354 5530700
www.dansport.is
dansport@dansport.is

Ronhill Ireland
Kevin Fox
+353 (86) 2595395
kevinfoxktr@gmail.com
Fred O’Neill
+353 (86) 2670144
fredr_o@yahoo.co.uk

Ronhill Latvia
Kristaps Stepins
SIA ETG (Elkor)
+371 67070704
k.stepins@elkor.lv
www.elkor.lv

Ronhill Malta
Tina Peresso
Euro Sport
(+356) 23 859 200
tina.peresso@eurosport.com.mt
https://www.eurosport.com.mt

Ronhill Norway
Ulf Tjåland
Living Sport
ulf@squeezy.no
+47 98475308

Ronhill Poland
Sebastian Krawczyk
Run Sport
+48 501292394
S_krawczyk@onet.eu

Ronhill Romania
Mircea Rasovan
Sport Guru
Stefan.maresi@sportguru.ro
Tel: +40 21 310 99 99
Tel: +40 728 728 220

Ronhill Spain
Marc Bassons
Sport Di�erent
+34 654 387 550
www.sportdi�erent.com
info@sportdi�erent.com

Rest of the World

Ronhill Australia
John Ovenden
Competitive Edge
0773 009 7704
www.ronhilldownunder.co.uk
john@competitive-edge-global.com

Ronhill China
E�ie Zhang
Nanjing Xempower Sports Technology Ltd
+86 18651871059
e�ie.zhang@myrunners.com
http://www.myrunners.com

Ronhill Hong Kong
W K Lo
Active Brands Asia Ltd
+852 2891 1363
www.ab-asia.com
wklo@ab-asia.com

Ronhill Malaysia
Wing Tong Yong
Quick Sport
+603 922 13382
www.quick-sport.com
wtyong@gmail.com

Ronhill Mexico
Israel Zyman / Oscar Cruz Ogsnaya
Distribuidora Eolus Sa De Cv
+52 55 3605 2000
Israel.aeolus@aol.com

Ronhill New Zealand
Dion Jelley
Northshore Marathon
0064 21 786 460
nimrodsports@gmail.com

Ronhill Taiwan
John Ling
Outdoor Active International Co., Ltd. 
Tel: 886-2-2793 8616 
Fax: 886-2-2796 8380
johnling@easy-outdoor.com.tw

Ronhill is available on an exclusive basis in;
Canada – Running Room – www.runningroom.com 

Ronhill is a brand of OSC Limited.
Trackster® is a trademark of OSC. 
Polygiene® www.polygiene.com. 
2012 Google Inc. All rights reserved. 

All colours shown are for illustrative purposes  
only and do not guarantee accurate colour  
reproduction of the finished garment.

All specifications/prices are correct at the time 
of going to press. Ronhill reserves the right to 
change or omit any product without notice.

All weights and measurements are made on  
size medium and size 12 products.

YouTube is a registered trademark of Google Inc.

Design by www.creativeangle.co.uk





#RunEveryDay


